Large Grants, April 2022
Name

ART PROJECTS
Baxter, Bonnie
Beaudry, Adele
Pinsonneault, Michael
Sabourin, Vicky
CONF/WORKS
Eber, Sandra
Beigleman, Michael
Dzieciolowski, Krzysztof
Kiernander, Trevor
Long, Warwick
Palmer Susan
Rozahegy, Mark
Sabih, Amar

Tan, Melissa
OTHER

Yan Miller, Mindy
Loader, Alison Reiko
RESEARCH
Lawson, Stephen

Dates (YY-MM-DD)

Faculty Department
FA Studio Arts
FA Studio Arts
FA Music

FA Photography
FA Cinema
JMSB Commerce
JMSB SCBTM

fA Drawing

FA Dance

FAS  Religion
FAS  Philosophy
ENCS MIAE

FA CAT

FA Studio Arts
FA Design

FA Theatre

2022-04-30/2023-04-30
2022-05-01 / 2023-05-01
2022-04-15/2022-12-31
2022-04-15/ 2022-08-15

2022-07-18 / 2022-07-31
2022-05-11/2023-03-31
2022-07-20 /2022-07-22
2022-04-25/2022-08-31
2022-09-10/2022-09-14
2022-06-27 / 2022-07-01
2022-05-23 /2022-05-26
2022-08-01 / 2022-08-04
2022-11-12/2022-11-1

2022-06-01 / 2022-06-06
2022-09-16 / 2022-09-18

2022-09-08 / 2022-12-15

Project Title

Virtual Reality Proj
Untitled Drawings
Poetry of Jazz

Lily of Your Skin

Sumac Project Artist Res.
Digital Marketing

Machine Learning models
Printing & Painting

Fascia Research

European Association Religion
Aristotle's Metaphysics
1342nd MAE Conference
Neuroscience 2022

Performance & Panel Partici
NAJC GEI: Art Symposium

TRANS/FORMING

Awarded

7500.00
7480.94
5430.00
3750.00

700.00
2500.00
4295.65
7500.00
3315.00
4521.84

450.00
3493.70
4769.91

505.61
2861.98

7500.00



